Rev 1.5
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO6810• Rev. 1.5
DIO6810
Ultra-Low Power Microprocessor Reset Circuit
Features
 140 ms min reset pulse width
 10 μA supply current at VCC = 3 V

The device is available in 3 pin SOT-23 and
SOT-23-3L package.
Ordering Information
Part Number RoHS TA Package
DIO6810XST3 Green -40 to +125°C SOT-23 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO6810XSU3 Green -40 to +125°C SOT-23-3L Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO6810
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO6810• Rev. 1.5
U
ltra-Low
Pow
erM
icroprocessorR
esetC
ircuit
Ordering Information Complimentary Note
Ordering Code = Part No. + Package Code
ST3: stands for SOT-23
SU3: stands for SOT-23-3L
X: Refer to Device Function Reference
Table on Page 2
Device Function Reference Table
Part No. Reset threshold Reset active Low or High Output Type Marking
DIO6810L 4.63V High CMOS AGAA
DIO6810M 4.38V High CMOS AHAA
DIO6810J 4.00V High CMOS CXAA
DIO6810T 3.08V High CMOS AJAA
DIO6810S 2.93V High CMOS AKAA
DIO6810R 2.63V High CMOS ALAA
DIO6810Z 2.32V High CMOS AMAA
Block Diagram
DIO6810
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO6810• Rev. 1.5
U
ltra-Low
Pow
erM